
      2017-2018 Concert List and Pricing
SS 

Event Day  Date Time Event Type Pricing for Symphony Scholars*

Saturday 9/16/2017 8:00PM Anne-Sophie Mutter Tchaikovsky Special N/A

Saturday 9/23/2017 8:00PM Disney FANTASIA Live in Concert Pops FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 10/1/2017 2:30PM Gershwin's Rhapsody Classics FREE with SS Membership

Tuesday 10/3/2017 7:00PM Celebrating 100 Years of Jazz with The Color Musicians Club Know the Score FREE with SS Membership

X Saturday 10/7/2017 8:00PM Copland's Fanfare Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 10/8/2017 2:30PM Copland's Fanfare Classics FREE with SS Membership

Wednesday 10/11/2017 8:00PM Bill Murray, Jan Vogler and Friends:  New Worlds Special N/A

Friday 10/13/2017 8:00PM Just Imagine Tribute to John Lennon Rock 50% off

Saturday 10/14/2017 8:00PM Mambo Kings Pops FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 10/21/2017 2:00PM Get to Know Victor Wooten Know the Score FREE with SS Membership

X Saturday 10/21/2017 8:00PM Russian Fantasy Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 10/22/2017 2:30PM Russian Fantasy Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 10/28/2017 8:00PM Cirque de la Symphonie Pops FREE with SS Membership

Wednesday 11/1/2017 8:00PM Kondrad Skolarski in Recital Special $11 for students

Saturday 11/4/2017 8:00PM Chopin's Piano Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 11/5/2017 2:30PM Chopin's Piano Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 11/11/2017 8:00PM Super Diamond Pops 50% off

Saturday 11/18/2017 8:00PM Debussy's La Mer Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 12/2/2017 8:00PM Mendelssohn and Mozart Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 12/3/2017 2:30PM Mendelssohn and Mozart Classics FREE with SS Membership

Wednesday 12/6/2017 7:00PM The Irish Tenors Holiday Tour Special N/A

Friday 12/15/2017 8:00PM John Morris Russell's Holiday Pops Holiday 50% off

Saturday 12/16/2017 8:00PM John Morris Russell's Holiday Pops Holiday 50% off

Sunday 12/17/2017 2:30PM John Morris Russell's Holiday Pops Holiday 50% off

Saturday 1/13/2018 8:00PM Boléro! Classics FREE with SS Membership

Wednesday 1/17/2018 7:00PM Rachmaninoff & His Psychiatrist Know the Score FREE with SS Membership

Friday 1/19/2018 8:00PM The Music of the Doors Rock 50% off

X Saturday 1/20/2018 8:00PM Byron Stripling Swings with Duke and Ella Pops FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 1/27/2018 8:00PM Mozart's Operatic Favorites Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 1/28/2018 2:30PM Mozart's Operatic Favorites Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 2/3/2018 8:00PM Piano Panache Pops FREE with SS Membership

Tuesday 2/6/2018 7:00PM Project Trio Special $11 for students

Saturday 2/10/2018 8:00PM Scheherazade Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 2/11/2018 2:30PM Scheherazade Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 2/17/2018 8:00PM Glenn Miller Orchestra Pops FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 2/24/2018 8:00PM Schumann and Beethoven Classics FREE with SS Membership

Friday 3/2/2018 8:00PM The Very Best of Dave Mason Rock 50% off

Saturday 3/3/2018 8:00PM A Night at the Oscars Pops FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 3/10/2018 8:00PM Gershwin Meets Bernstein Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 3/11/2018 2:30PM Gershwin Meets Bernstein Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 4/7/2018 8:00PM Dvořák’s Violin Classics FREE with SS Membership

Friday 4/13/2017 8:00PM Brass Transit The Music of Chicago Rock 50% off

Saturday 4/14/2018 8:00PM Buffalo Sings! Pops FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 4/21/2018 8:00PM Journey to the New World Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 4/22/2018 2:30PM Journey to the New World Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 4/28/2018 8:00PM Fire and Rain Pops 50% off

Saturday 5/5/2018 8:00PM Viva Italia! Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 5/12/2018 8:00PM Carmina Burana Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 5/13/2018 2:30PM Carmina Burana Classics FREE with SS Membership

Saturday 5/26/2018 8:00PM Star-Spangled Spectacular Pops FREE with SS Membership

X Saturday 6/2/2018 8:00PM Pines of Rome Classics FREE with SS Membership

Sunday 6/3/2018 2:30PM Pines of Rome Classics FREE with SS Membership

*  Parents & friends are also welcome to attend most BPO concerts at a reduced rate of $20 per adult and $7 per student, with ID.     


